
 SBISD Volunteer Liaisons by Campus  

School First Name Last Name E-mail 

Bear Blvd Hayde Maldonado hayde.maldonado@springbranchisd.com 

Lion Lane TBD TBD TBD 

Panda Path Eva Sanchez eva.sanchez@springbranchisd.com 

Tiger Trail Ana Padron analuisa.padron@springbranchisd.com 

Wildcat Way Morella Tapid morella.tapia@springbranchisd.com 

Bendwood Elementary Joanne Collier joanne.collier@springbranchisd.com 
Buffalo Creek 
Elementary Yolanda Vasquez yolanda.vasquez@springbranchisd.com 

Bunker Hill Elementary Melissa Farber melissa.farber@springbranchisd.com 

Cedar Brook Elementary Juana Chavira juana.chavira@springbranchisd.com 

Edgewood Elementary Sonya Ramirez 
 
sonya.ramirez@springbranchisd.com  

Edgewood Elementary Priscilla Griffin 
 
Priscilla.griffin@springbranchsid.com  

Frostwood Elementary Laura Whitnel laura.whitnel@springbranchisd.com 

Hollibrook Elementary Cindy Rojas 
 
Cynthia.rojas@springbranchisd.com  

Housman Elementary Roy Reyes roy.reyes@springbranchisd.com 

Housman Elementary Cristina Figueredo cristina.figueredo@springbranchisd.com 
Hunters Creek 
Elementary Andrea Chvatal andrea.chvatal@springbranchisd.com 
Meadow Wood 
Elementary Amy Oxener amy.oxener@springbranchisd.com 
Memorial Drive 
Elementary Ana Vazao ana.vazao@springbranchisd.com 

Nottingham Elementary Yvonne Rodriguez yvonne.rodriguez@springbranchisd.com 
Pine Shadows 
Elementary Luisa Rodrigues luisa.rodrigues@springbranchisd.com 

Ridgecrest Elementary Marlene Decarlo marlene.decarlo@springbranchisd.com 
Rummel Creek 
Elementary Jenny Steane jennifer.steane@springbranchisd.com 
Shadow Oaks 
Elementary Dante Garcia dante.garcia@springbranchisd.com 
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Shadow Oaks 
Elementary Jasmin Calderon jasmine.calderon@springbranchisd.com 

Sherwood Elementary Monica Jerez monica.jerez2@springbranchisd.com 
Spring Branch 
Elementary Ninette Gonzales ninette.gonzales@springbranchisd.com 
Spring Branch 
Elementary Patricia Romano patricia.romano@springbranchisd.com 
Spring Branch Academic 
Institute Patricia Kassir patricia.kassir@springbranchisd.com 
Spring Shadows 
Elementary Yezenia Zapata Briones 

 
Yezenia.zapatabriones@springbranchisd.com  

Spring Shadows 
Elementary Jasmine LaTony 

 
jasmine.latony@springbranchisd.com  

Terrace Elementary Brenda Avalos brenda.avalos@springbranchisd.com 

Terrace Elementary Arturo Rodriguez arturo.rodriguez@springbranchisd.com 

Thornwood Elementary Adrian Carrillo 
 
Adrian.carrillo@springbranchisd.com  

Thornwood Elementary Joanne Lim joanne.lim@springbranchisd.com 
Treasure Forest 
Elementary Samantha Zamora samantha.zamora@springbranchisd.com 
Treasure Forest 
Elementary Fela Ponce felicitas.ponce@springbranchisd.com 

Valley Oaks Elementary Karen Doudican karen.doudican@springbranchisd.com 

Westwood Elementary Arcie Valdez arcie.valdez@springbranchisd.com 

Wilchester Elementary Jeannie Cataldo jean.cataldo@springbranchisd.com 

Woodview Elementary Martha Montoya martha.montoyasanchez@springbranchisd.com 

Cornerstone Academy Julie Dougher julie.dougher@springbranchisd.com 

Landrum Middle School Leslie Jordan leslie.jordan@springbranchisd.com 

Memorial Middle School Liz Rushing elizabeth.rushing@springbranchisd.com 
Northbrook Middle 
School Iliana Gomez Iliana.gomez@springbranchisd.com 
Spring Branch Middle 
School Nelda Zuniga nelda.zuniga@springbranchisd.com 
Spring Forest Middle 
School Leah Whitten leah.whitten@springbranchisd.com 
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Spring Oaks Middle 
School Cristal Cervantes cristal.cervantes@springbranchisd.com 
Spring Woods Middle 
School Elizabeth Velasquez elizabeth.vasquez@springbranchisd.com 

Academy of Choice Lindsey Heinzman lindsey.heinzman@springbranchisd.com 

DAEP Toni Guajardo 
 
toni.guajardo@springbranchisd.com  

DAEP Angela Hopkins 
 
angela.hopkins@springbranchisd.com  

Guthrie Center Carla Stevens Carla.stevens@springbranchisd.com 

Memorial High School Jennifer Mikes jennifer.mikes@springbranchisd.com 

Northbrook High School Anne Styler anne.styler@springbranchisd.com 
Spring Woods High 
School Celix Cortez celix.cortez@springbranchisd.com 

Stratford High School Amanda Thompson amanda.thompson@springbranchisd.com 

Westchester Academy Christina Carrizales christina.carrizaleshernandez@springbranchisd.com 
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